SUBTRACTING NUMBERS UP TO A HUNDRED (A-2)

SUBTRACTING FIVE NUMBERS

Name:

Time:

Score:

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689
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90

—53
—12

62

—42
—10

63

—33
—22

97
—12
—30
—24
—10

94
—25
—20
—306
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